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TRACK & FIELD

2018 WAHOO BOYS TRACK SUMMARY

Tem Results - 2018 Boys Track Season

Concordia Indoor Invitational 11

Seniors

Joab Carlson@
Kahleb Elliott@
Riley Johnson@
Aaron Redding****
Bret Walker**

uniors
Jonathan Barazza
Aaron Hays*

Chris Murren*
Sheldon Johnson**
Noah Polacek
Austin Schneider**#
Yordy Talavara**

Sophomores
Eli Brabec

Grant Crockett**#
Evan Divis

Nate Fox

Adam Hayworth
Joey Janda

Luke Partridge**#
Callan Phillips
Trey Scheef**
Rolando Sotelo*
Brandon Swahn
Gunnar Vanek
Thomas Waido**

Freshmen

Sam DuBois

Zach Hamling
Daven Harrington*
Matthew Holdworth
Micah Sears

Brett Whitaker

BOLD denotes

2018 letter winners, @
denotes senior letter, *
denotes number of total
letters earned # denotes
State QOualifier.

Ashland Invitational 5t
Wahoo Quad 2nd
Waverly Invite 120
Wahoo Invitational 3
Schuyler Invitational 7t
North Bend Invitational 7t
Nebraska Capital Conference 4"
Arlington Invitational 4"
B-1 Districts @ Bennington 8"
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Shot Put
Discus

Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
3200m Relay

100m Dash
110m Hurdles
400m Dash
200m Dash
800m Run
300m Hurdles
1600m Run
3200 M Run
400m Relay
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Luke Partridge
Luke Partridge
Austin Schneider
Austin Schneider
Bret Walker
Kahleb Elliott
Micah Sears

Eli Brabec

Trey Scheef
Luke Partridge
Thomas Waido
Trey Scheef
Chris Murren
Aaron Redding
Thomas Waido
Grant Crockett
Grant Crockett
Luke Partridge
Chris Murren
Austin Schneider
Sheldon Johnson
Grant Crockett
Aaron Hays
Sheldon Johnson
Aaron Redding

17 pts
39 pts
57 pts
21 pts
85 pts
25 pts
42.33 pts
59 pts
66.32 pts
30 pts

2018 Wahoo Bovs Ton 10 Track Point Leaders

Top Individual Results — 2018 Event Personal Bests

43-10
151-3
21-1
39-1
13-0
9:19.5

12.01
19.07
58.45
24.08
2:08.1
50.25
4:45.4
10:22
46.54

3:59
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Luke Partridge
Grant Crockett
Bret Walker
Austin Schneider
Thomas Waido
Chris Murren
Aaron Redding
Yordy Talavera
Trey Scheef
Rolando Sotelo

98.75 pts
92.75 pts
78.25 pts
61 pts

47 pts

42 pts

38 pts
24.5 pts
22.625 pts
21.25 pts




